

38 M A C T 386/24 Geeta Vs. Nitin Kumar

26.03.2025

Present: None for petitioner.
Sh. Shashi Ranjan Kumar, LC in person.
Ms. Meera M. Gupta, Ld. Counsel for Insurance Co.

Matter is pending before the LC.

Put up for report of LC on 09.07.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
26.03.2025